
A String Fort Smith 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

FALL 2023 SEMESTER SCHEDULE & GENERAL INFORMATION 
 

AUDITIONS, REHEARSALS, & the Friday, November 17, 2023, PUBLIC CONCERT, take place at: 
 

St. Bartholomew’s Episcopal Church, 2701 Old Greenwood, Road, Fort Smith 
 

SCHEDULE 
Application form due:      Monday, August 21, 2023 
Auditions:       Monday, August 21, 6pm to 8pm (St. Bart’s) 
Notification of Acceptance:     Wednesday, August 23, 2023 

 

Audition materials should total no more than three (3) minutes in length, to include: 
 

An all-region excerpt, or, a piece of your choice 
Two (2) three-octave scales, a Major and melodic minor, to be performed by memory 

Students auditioning on double bass should prepare two (2) two-octave scales,  
a Major and melodic minor, to be performed by memory 

Sight-reading 
 

If you would like to schedule an audition, please contact office@astringfortsmith.com 
or text Ms. Fay at 713-826-5324 

 

Rehearsal 1   Monday  August 28    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 2   Tuesday (*)  September 5    6 to 7pm 
    (*) Monday, September 4 is Labor Day – no rehearsal 
 
Rehearsal 3   Monday  September 11    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 4   Monday  September 18    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 5   Monday  September 25    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 6   Monday  October 2    6 to 7pm 
 
CONCERT   Saturday  October 7    3pm 
    Fort Chaffee McClure Amphitheatre 
 
Rehearsal 7   Monday  October 9    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 8   Monday  October 16    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 9   Monday  October 23    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 10   Monday  October 30    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 11   Monday  November 6    6 to 7pm 
 
Rehearsal 12   Monday  November 13    6 to 7pm 
 
CONCERT   Thursday  November 16    6pm 
    location to be announced 
 
Dress Rehearsal   Friday   November 17    6pm 
CONCERT   Friday   November 17    7pm 


